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Propety Overview 
DeSoto Market Place is a vibrant community hub in the heart of DeSoto, Texas, designed to bring life back to a once underutilized retail space. What was once a large big-box property has been thoughtfully transformed into a 

and professional services that support entrepreneurs and freelancers looking for both visibility and resources.

with easy access to major highways, makes it a convenient and highly visible destination for the entire Dallas–Fort Worth area.

sustainable development that creates opportunity, builds character, and fosters a strong local economy.
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324 E BELTLINE RD.

332-360 E BELTLINE RD.

100-105 E BELTLINE RD.

FOOD TRAILERS
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#

#610 438 RSF $725.00/mo
#702 430 RSF $925.00/mo

189 RSF  $525.00/mo

#707
#706

165 RSF
321 RSF

$595.00/mo
$800.00/mo

612

AVAILABLE

707

#608

#  RSF
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402

610

702

611

614

613

612

609
500 407

421707

336

608 607

SUITE BASE RENT NNN TOTAL AMOUNT

S
SIZE
(SF)

AVAILABLE

#101 1 000 SF $1,800.00/mo $275.00/mo
#336 1 600 SF $2,667.00/mo $423.00/mo

$2 075.00/mo
$3 090.00/mo
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As built for As built for
SUITE 101 SUITE 336

Entry

Entry
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OPTIONS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, INC

OUR SERVICES:

Serving the real estate needs of Southern Dallas and Northern Ellis Counties

BROKERAGE & LEASING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

NEW DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT SERVICES
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Options Real Estate was founded in October of 1991 as a full service commercial real estate company specializing in 

Southern Dallas County with one mission in mind: To make our neighborhoods and business owners better through the 

built environment. Our team believes in enhancing the quality of life and advancing the image of our area, in order to 

provide an enduring inheritance to our children and grandchildren.

We aim to build a community where residents can enjoy educational and employment opportunities that utilize the 

technologies of the 21st century, find cultural and spiritual fulfillment, and have a diversity of OPTIONS for shopping, 

dining, entertainment, or living.

Not only has our team done thousands of transactions over the years, but we’ve restored and built places like the Belmont 

Hotel, the Texas Theatre, various buildings in the Bishop Arts, Downtown Duncanville, surrounding Downtown Midlothian, 

Thorntree Country Club and much more. Through active participation in civic groups and community organizations, 

preservation, urbanism and environmentalism, we have done community development for profit.

We sell properties and offer flexible 

short and long-term leases that provide 

flexibility to business owners, allowing 

them to grow.

Our team provides expert property 

management, handling maintenance, 

bookkeeping, tenant finish-out, and tax 

consulting.

Whether you need designing, building, 

or financing, our team will help make 

your vision reality from the ground up.

Our team believes in enhancing the 

quality of life of Southern Dallas & 

Northern Ellis Counties and advancing 

its image.
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Information  About  Brokerage  Services

Designated Broker of Firm License No.  Email Phone

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate 

License No. Email Phone

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or 
Primary Assumed Business Name   

License No.  Email Phone

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
A BROKER 
A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):
’s own interests;

Answer the client’

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  
’

’s agent. An owner’s agent fees are not set by law and are fully 

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:   
’

e seller or 
seller’s agent. A buyer/tenant’

AS AGENT FOR BOTH  INTERMEDIARY
agreement of  

d 

AS SUBAGENT: 

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
The broker’

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: 
you to use the broker’

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission                  
     IABS 1 1 

DateBuyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No.  Email Phone

Options Real Estate Investments, Inc. 0418929 (972) 283 - 1111

James B. Ousley 550082 jace@optionsre.com (972) 283 - 1111

Monte Anderson 399722 monte@optionsre.com (972) 283 - 1111

Abigail Nash 815774 abby@optionsre.com (972) 283 - 1111


